4985 East Landon Drive Anaheim, CA 92807     Tel. (714) 992-6990     Fax. (714) 992-0471     www.anaheimautomation.com
L010972 Page 1
FE
AT
U
R
ES
PA

S
AN
D
 S
PE
C
IF
IC
AT
IO
N
S
l: Lead     Da: Ball Dia.     n: Number of Circuits     K: Stiffness (kgf)     H*: Helix
Ca: Basic Dynamic Rating Load (kgf)     Coa: Basic Static Rating Load (kgf)
Model No. d l Da D A B L L1 N L2 Q n Ca Coa K H*
BSC-AAM-BSHR-008-2.5 8 2.5 1.2 17.5 M15x1P 7.5 23.5 10 3 - - 2.5x1 189 381 11 R
BSC-AAM-BSHR-010-02 10 2 1.2 19.5 M17x1P 7.5 22 3 3.2 - - 3.5x1 277 664 17 R
BSC-AAM-BSHR-010-04 10 4 2 25 M20x1P 10 34 3 3 - - 2.5x1 400 754 14 R
BSC-AAM-BSHR-012-04 12 4 2.5 25.5 M20x1P 10 34 13 3 - - 3.5x1 804 1649 23 R
BSC-AAM-BSHR-012-05 12 5 2.5 25.5 M20x1P 10 39 16.25 3 - - 3.5x1 801 1644 24 R
BSC-AAM-BSHR-016-05 16 5 3.175 32.5 M26x1.5P 12 42 19.25 3 - - 1x3 1077 2289 25 R
BSC-AAM-BSHR-020-05 20 5 3.175 38 M35x1.5P 15 45 20.3 3 - - 1x3 1211 2906 30 R
BSC-AAM-BSHR-025-05 25 5 3.175 43 M40x1.5P 19 69 32.11 3 8 M6 1x4 1724 4904 37 R
Units are in mm
Units are in mm
*PLEASE NOTE - Each standard ball screw includes one nut.  Additional nuts will be
considered a custom request, and will require creation of a special part